Proudly serving Stratford, St. Marys & Perth County

Stratford-Perth PRIDE

stratfordperthpride.com

Connect With Us!







/StratPerthPride

@StratPerthPride

@StratfordPerthPride

What We Do

Stratford-Perth Pride provides year-round LGBTQ2S+ programming to make Perth County a more welcoming, accepting and inclusive community for gender and sexually diverse individuals.

Events

We plan year-round events such as marches, drag nights, education events, flag raisings, family and youth events, and much more.

Projects

We work with community partners on various projects to support the queer community. These projects include crosswalks, banners, and more.

Education

Through webinars, workshops, our social media and other means, we educate Perth County on gender and sexual diversity.

Resources & Supports

We curate a web page with queer/trans supports.

We also work with community partners to create and expand queer-responsive social and health services in Perth County.